
- 1 - 
 

NOTICE OF THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW LONDON 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Monday, November 22, 2021 

 
 

Public notice is hereby given, as required by law, that the special meeting of the School District of New London 
Board of Education will be held at 6:00 p.m. on Monday, November 22, 2021, at the School District of New 

London, New London High School Library, 1700 Klatt Road, New London, 
Wisconsin 54961. Enter through Door #23. 
 
Matters to be taken up, discussed, and acted upon at this meeting are as follows: 
 

Page 
No. Subject Presenter(s) 

 I. Call to Order 
A. Roll Call  
B. Establishment of Quorum 
C. Pledge of Allegiance 
 

Terry Wegner 

 
2 
 
3 
 
4-16 
17-20 
21-27 
28-30 
 
 
31 
 
32 
 
33 

II. New Business 
A. Tour of High School Library, Learning Pods, and CTE 

Classrooms (30 min) 
B. Annual District Administrator Evaluation Timeline/Protocol 

(5 min) 
C. School Accountability Report Card Public Release (5 min) 
D. Quarterly Budget Update (5 min) 
E. COVID-19 District Operational Monitoring (5 min) 
F. Review and Potential Approval of Waupaca County School 

Operations Truancy Committee and Plan District Designee 
(5 min) 

G. Professional Learning Communities Effective Knowledge 
Sharing (10 min) 

H. Discussion of Board of Education Participation with 
Reference to Ethics, Recusal and Complaints (5 min) 

I. Consideration of Board Member Conduct and Potential 
Action Related to Same (5 min) 

 

 
Joe Marquardt / 

Scott Bleck 
Scott Bleck 
 
Danielle Sievert 
Joe Marquardt 
Scott Bleck 
Scott Bleck 
 
 
Scott Bleck 
 
Pete Bosquez 
 
Pete Bosquez 

 
 
34-38 

III. Closed Session 
Pursuant to Section 19.85(1)(c), Wis. Stats., the Board of Education will convene 
in closed session to discuss the employment and compensation of certified and 
support staff members over which the Board has jurisdiction and exercises 
responsibility. 
 

Scott Bleck 

 IV. Adjournment 
 

 

 


