

NOTICE OF THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW LONDON BOARD OF EDUCATION Monday, November 22, 2021



Public notice is hereby given, as required by law, that the special meeting of the School District of New London Board of Education will be held at **6:00 p.m.** on **Monday**, **November 22**, **2021**, at the School District of New London, New London High School Library, 1700 Klatt Road, New London, Wisconsin 54961. Enter through Door #23.

Matters to be taken up, discussed, and acted upon at this meeting are as follows:

Page			
No.		Subject	Presenter(s)
	I.	Call to Order A. Roll Call	Terry Wegner
		Roll Call B. Establishment of Quorum	
		C. Pledge of Allegiance	
	II.	New Business	
2		A. Tour of High School Library, Learning Pods, and CTE	Joe Marquardt /
		Classrooms (30 min)	Scott Bleck
3		B. Annual District Administrator Evaluation Timeline/Protocol (5 min)	Scott Bleck
4-16		C. School Accountability Report Card Public Release (5 min)	Danielle Sievert
17-20		D. Quarterly Budget Update (5 min)	Joe Marquardt
21-27		E. COVID-19 District Operational Monitoring (5 min)	Scott Bleck
28-30		F. Review and Potential Approval of Waupaca County School Operations Truancy Committee and Plan District Designee (5 min)	Scott Bleck
31		G. Professional Learning Communities Effective Knowledge Sharing (10 min)	Scott Bleck
32		H. Discussion of Board of Education Participation with	Pete Bosquez
33		Reference to Ethics, Recusal and Complaints (5 min) I. Consideration of Board Member Conduct and Potential Action Related to Same (5 min)	Pete Bosquez
34-38	III.	Closed Session Pursuant to Section 19.85(1)(c), Wis. Stats., the Board of Education will convene in closed session to discuss the employment and compensation of certified and support staff members over which the Board has jurisdiction and exercises responsibility.	Scott Bleck
	IV.	Adjournment	